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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  
 

Examining Authority/ 
Hospital 

 

 

 
 

638/ 
UP-307 / 
2021-
2022 

Shree Ram College 
of Pharmacy  
NH 58 Partapur By 
Pass Road Meerut 
251 103 / PCI  
2078 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-
2022 academic session for 60 
admissions for D.Pharm course. 

 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

639/ 
UP-308 / 
2021-
2022 

Shri Bajarang 
Institute of 
Pharmacy 
Bakuliapur Sadar 
Distt Ghazipur 233 
001 / PCI  2105 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-
2022 academic session for 60 
admissions for D.Pharm course. 

 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 

640/ 
UP-309 / 
2021-
2022 

Shri Gopichand 
College of 
Pharmacy And 
Technology Ahera 
Bagpat UP / PCI - 
2124 

1. D.Pharm course is already approved 
upto 2022-2023 academic session for 
60 admissions. 

 
2. B.Pharm course is already approved 

upto 2022-2023 academic session for 
60 admissions. 

 
3. M.Pharm course   
 M.Pharm (Pharmaceutical  
 Chemistry) - 15   

 
 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 
B.Pharm & M.Pharm 
 
The Registrar  
Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 
Technical 
University Institute of 
Engineering and 
Technology 
Campus Sitapur 
Road Lucknow  
 

641/ 
UP-310 / 
2021-
2022 

Shri Jay Singh 
Chote Sahab 
College of 
Pharmacy 
Shakuntala Nagar 
Kakyoli Babna 
Road New Abgan 
Dist Farrukhabad 
207501 / PCI  
2131 
 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-
2022 academic session for 60 
admissions for D.Pharm course. 

 
 

D.Pharm 
 
The Secretary  
Uttar Pradesh Board of 
Technical 
Education Guru Govind 
Singh Marg Lucknow  
Uttar Pradesh 
 


